15 Temmuz Demokrasi ve Milli Birlik GUni 7-8 Yas Ankara Yizme Yarislari
ANKARA, 13. - 15.7.2025

Yaris 19 Kizlar, 50m Serbest 8 yas
15.07.2025 - 9:30 Start listesi
YB
Seril of 17
1 Elis ULAS 17 Ferdi 44.10
2 Serra KAYA 17 Odti Spor Kulubi 43.21
3 Melisa CIFTCIGUZELI 17 Ankara Universitesi Spor Kuliibii 42.13
4 Beren OZKUL 17  Yiikselen Koleji Spor Kuliibii 35.69
5 Asya GUNDUZ 17 V.AM.0.S 40.35
6 Nefes BEKAR 17 V.AM.0.S 43.09
7 Oykii KARACAN 17  Hacettepeliler 43.44
8 Ada GOK 17 Ankara Universitesi Spor Kuliibii 44.64
Seri 2 of 17
1 Elif KAYA 17 V.AM.O.S 47.07
2 Alya CELIK 17 Odtu Spor Kulubi 46.88
3 Ece HAZINEDAR 17 V.AM.O.S 46.42
4 Zeynep Neva AKKAYA 17 V.AM.O.S 45.18
5 Oykii GENC 17  Sinav Koleji Spor Kuliibii 46.17
6 Deniz Derin SIMSEK 17  Hacettepeliler 46.56
7 Beren ATALAY 17 Orka Swim Team 47.04
8 Ayse Eyliil OZKAN 17  Hacettepeliler 47.16
Seri 3 of 17
1 Gozde Gencer DEDE 17 Gordion Spor Kuliib 49.87
2 Kumsal SOGUT 17  Ankara Universitesi Spor Kuliibii 49.34
3 Kumsal GUNAY 17 Orka Swim Team 47.74
4 Aylin Ece KOLCU 17  Ferdi 47.42
5 Hazal SUMBUL 17  Altin Nefes Spor Kulibu 47.49
6 Huma Duru YAZAR 17 Emba Spor Kullbu 49.29
7 Ipek COLAK 17  Sinav Koleji Spor Kulibi 49.72
8 Ada DALKILIC 17  Ankara Universitesi Spor Kuliibii 50.19
Seri 4 of 17
1 Gulsun Masal KOG 17  Ankara Universitesi Spor Kuliibii 52.20
2 Nevra DOGAN 17  Atlas Yuzme Spor Kultibt 51.85
3 Melis ISLEYICI 17  zafer Koleji Spor Kuliibii 51.13
4 Oykii GOKSUNGUR 17 Emba Spor Kullibi 50.29
5 Beren OZTURK 17 V.AM.0.S 51.00
6 Miray OLGUN 17  Performans Akademi Spor Kullbu 51.72
7 Elif Hima SONMEZ 17  Kulvar Spor Kultibu 52.02
8 Elif Berra SEZER 17  Orka Swim Team 52.45
Seri5of 17
1 Esma YOLAL 17 V.AM.O.S 54.60
2 Lina SARI 17  Ankara Universitesi Spor Kuliibii 53.91
3 Ada CALKAN 17  Bestepe Koleji Spor Kuluibi 53.29
4 Zeynep Mehlika AKPUNAR 17 Ankara Gsm Spor Kulubu 52.99
5 Ozgu TASCEKER 17 Gordion Spor Kuliibi 53.02
6 IpekISIK 17 Emba Spor Kullibi 53.39
7 Ada FIRAT 17 Ankara Yizme Kulliibl Spor Kuliibl 54.03
8 Ipek AVENOGLU 17 V.AM.O.S 54.75
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15 Temmuz Demokrasi ve Milli Birlik GUni 7-8 Yas Ankara Yizme Yarislari

ANKARA, 13. - 15.7.2025

Yaris 19, Kizlar, 50m Serbest

Seri 6 of 17

1 Duha MADEN

2 Iklim USMAN

3 Asya UYANIK

4 Ada CALAPKULU
5 Deren ARI

6 Leyla CAKAR

7 Enda UYKU

8 Cansu YILDIRIM

Seri 7 of 17

1 Almila Begiim KESKIN
2 Zeynep SABAN

3 Ada ARSLAN

4 Sofya CAKAR

5 Giines YILDIRIM

6 Asya YENI

7 Bahar ALTINTOP

8 Buglem UGUR

Seri 8 of 17

llke CETINKAYA
Nehir TURKAYA
Beren SOYDOGAN
Serin DUZTURK
Elif Ada BULUC
Defne YILMAZ

Erva Gul TUGUL
Ekin Naz OZMEN

A WN PP

5
6
7
8

Seri 9 of 17

1 Miray Inci KARAGULMEZ
2 Defne KARAKOSE

3 Deniz AKKAYA

4 Cemre AYBEK

5 Asel KARAARSLAN

6 Zeynep Beril HEKIM

7 Turna ERDOGAN

8 Zehra SENER

Seri 10 of 17

Zeynep Buglem KARGULU
Mavi YUCER

Duru KOSE

Hazel Tuva KURT

Zeynep Nil OZTURK

Duru OZER

Eylil KANTARCI

Nursima SENEL

OO O, WNPE
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17
17
17

17
17
17
17
17
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17
17

17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17

17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17

17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17

Bestepe Koleji Spor Kuliibt
Ankara Yizme Kulib Spor Kultib
Ankara Universitesi Spor Kuliibi
V.AM.O.S

V.AM.O.S

Odtl Spor Kulibt

Ankara Universitesi Spor Kuliibii
Gordion Spor Kuliib

Zafer Koleji Spor Kuliibi

Ankara Gsm Spor Kuliibi
Ankara Universitesi Spor Kuliibii
Odtl Spor Kulibt

Orka Swim Team

Odtl Spor Kulibt

Bestepe Koleji Spor Kuliibt
Emba Spor Kulubi

V.AM.O.S

Altin Oran Genglik Ve Spor Kulubi
Ankara Universitesi Spor Kuliibii
Ankara Universitesi Spor Kuliibii
Aren Atletics Spor Kuldbi

Ankara Yizme Kulibi Spor Kultibi
Gordion Spor Kuliibi

Ankara Yiuzme Dersi Spor Kuliibl

Kulvar Spor Kullibti

Emba Spor Kulubi

V.AM.O.S

Ankara Universitesi Spor Kuliibii
Ankara Gsm Spor Kuliibi
Bestepe Koleji Spor Kuliibii
Odtl Spor Kulibi

Aren Atletics Spor Kuldbi

Altin Oran Genglik Ve Spor Kulibi
Ankara Yiuzme Kullibl Spor Kuliib
Ankara Yiuzme Kullibl Spor Kuliib
Altin Nefes Spor Kultibu
V.AM.O.S

Cukurambar Spor Kultbi

Aren Atletics Spor Kuldbi

Gordion Spor Kuliibi

57.73
57.07
55.54
54.86
56.32
55.64
57.18
57.87

5951
58.89
58.71
57.98
58.43
58.76
59.19
1:01.04

1:03.62
1:03.07
1:01.93
1:.01.17
1:01.35
1:01.99
1:03.33
1:03.67

1:08.54
1:06.44
1:04.81
1:03.70
1:03.86
1:04.90
1:06.53
1:11.10

1:16.29
1:15.34
1:13.88
1:11.71
1:12.41
1:15.22
1:16.29
1:17.53
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15 Temmuz Demokrasi ve Milli Birlik GUni 7-8 Yas Ankara Yizme Yarislari

ANKARA, 13. - 15.7.2025

Yaris 19, Kizlar, 50m Serbest

Seri 11 of 17

Ziimra CETINKAYA
Derin YILDIRIMEK
Masal YATAGAN

Nil YALCIN

Cemre CANTEKIN

Beril Ceylin CEYLAN
Gokee Melek KEKLIKCI
Yasemin Nese OZDEN

ONO U WNPE

Seri 12 of 17

1 Asel YERLIKAYA

2 Beren ALBAYRAK
Ecrin Aslihan CEVIKEL
Duru BOZAL

Duygu DEMIRCI

Elif Ada KARAKAYA
Elif Hilal TOKAT

Deren NEBIOGLU

w

o~NO 01 b

Seri 13 of 17

Hatice Elif ACIKBAS
Nil CETIN

Defne SINAN

Nisa ERGELDI

IDIL KELES

Lina Doga OZEK
Ela Asel SAKALLI
Ekin Ece KARAHAN

O~NO O WN B

Seri 14 of 17

1 Defne LADIKLI

2 Buglem COBANKAYA

3 Zeynep Feza NIYAZOGLU
4 lkra KILICARSLAN

5 Akay llgin ULUS

6 Elif Asya SOLMAZ

7 Esmira Naz ASICI

8 Elif Sultan SAHAN

Seri 15 of 17

Zehra UNAL

Meyra ALATAS

Ebru UYAR

Ipek Ece BILGEN
Zeynep Sare SOYLEMEZ
Beren OZEN

Oykii HOSER

Ece ERSOY

OO O, WNPE

17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17

17
17
17
17
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17
17
17
17
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17

17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17

17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17

Kecioren Belediyesi Baglum Spor Kulubii
Yenimahalle Belediyesi S.K

V.AM.O.S

Altin Nefes Spor Kultibu

Gordion Spor Kuliibi

Emba Spor Kulubi

Kulvar Spor Kuliibti

Kegitren Belediyesi Baglum Spor Kulubii

Kecidren Belediyesi Baglum Spor Kulubii
Aren Atletics Spor Kuldbi

Altin Nefes Spor Kuliibu

Hacettepeliler

Kecioren Belediyesi Baglum Spor Kulubii
Ankara Yizme Kulib Spor Kuliibi
Kecioren Belediyesi Baglum Spor Kulubii
Kulvar Spor Kuliibti

Emba Spor Kulubi

Ankara Yizme Kullibli Spor Kuliibi
V.A.M.O.S

Kecidren Belediyesi Baglum Spor Kulubii
Kecidren Belediyesi Baglum Spor Kulubii
Ankara Yizme Kulibi Spor Kultibi
Kulvar Spor Kuliibti

Hacettepeliler

Kulvar Spor Kullibti

Kecitren Belediyesi Baglum Spor Kulubt
Kulvar Spor Kullibt

Emba Spor Kulibi

Anka Yiizme Spor Kuliib

Emba Spor Kulibi

Anka Yiizme Spor Kuliib

Kecidren Belediyesi Baglum Spor Kulubii

Kecitren Belediyesi Baglum Spor Kulubt
Ankara Kurt Ytzme Spor Kuliibu
Kecitren Belediyesi Baglum Spor Kulubt
Aren Atletics Spor Kullbi

V.AM.O.S

Baskent Yiizme Spor Kulubi

Ankara Universitesi Spor Kuliibii
Kecidren Belediyesi Baglum Spor Kulubii

1:30.43
1:26.08
1:18.92
1:20.64
1:26.95
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15 Temmuz Demokrasi ve Milli Birlik GUni 7-8 Yas Ankara Yizme Yarislari

ANKARA, 13. - 15.7.2025

Yaris 19, Kizlar, 50m Serbest

Seri 16 of 17

Eslem CEYHAN
Defne KILIC

Elif Alya AKKUS
Gilce KURSUN
Zeynep Zumra ECE
6 Pelin SIK

7 Nehir Arya COLAK
8 Asya YILDIZ

a b wNPEF

Seri 17 of 17

3 Yagmur BOZKURT
4 Damla TOMBUL
5 Asya Nur CETIN

6 GOKCE VAHI

17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17

17
17
17
17

Altin Oran Genglik Ve Spor Kulibi

Emba Spor Kulubi

Altin Oran Genglik Ve Spor Kulibi
Kecioren Belediyesi Baglum Spor Kulubii
Kecioren Belediyesi Baglum Spor Kulubii
Anka Yizme Spor Kultiibu

Ankara Yuzme Kultibi Spor Kulubi

Altin Oran Genglik Ve Spor Kulubi

Altin Nefes Spor Kuliibu

Kulvar Spor Kullibii

Ankara Yizme Kullibli Spor Kuliibi
Anka Yizme Spor Kultiibu
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